70707				A. 011		
FORM Ne. 716-WARRANTY DEED (Individual or Corporate). (Gran	tees as Tenants by	Entirely).		14/9.1	_Page_	1149
	RRANTY DEED	TENANTS BY EN	ITIRETY			<u> </u>
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRES a national association	SENTS, The	at THE	BANK OF C	ALIFOR	NIA, N.A	ي ال
hereinafter colled the deput		******************				
hereby grant, bargain, sell and convey unto it		, nuobant	i and wife, her	ematter	called the ør	antees, does
pertaining, situated in the County of <u>Kla</u>	enements, he Math	reditaments	and appurtent	ances the	reunto belon	or and their ging or ap-
Tract No. 1027, in the Cour recorded in the office of t oil, gas and other mineral	23 , nty of K the Coun	in Mt. lamath, ty Recor	Scott Mea State of der of sa	dows Orego id Co	Subdivis n, as pe unty, ex	r map cepting
easements, rights and right map of said tract and speci tions set forth in that com	ondition s of way fically	s, coven y of rec the cov	ants, res ord appea	trict ring	neath th ions, re in the r	e surfac servatio
the Official Records of Kla	math Cou	unty			1200	raea in
(IF SPACE INSUFFI To Have and to Hold the above describe tirety, their heirs and assigns forever.	ed and grant	ted premises	unto the said	grantees	, as tenants l	by the en-
And grantor hereby covenants to and will is lawfully seized in fee simple of the above gran	th grantees a nted premise	and the heirs	of the survivo	r and the	eir assigns, th	at grantor
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				;es	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	·····
grantor will warrant and forever defend the	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••			and that
and demands of all persons whomsoever, except The true and actual consideration paid	t those claim	na every pai ning under tl	t and parcel the above described of the second s	iereof ag	ainst the law	ful claims
XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a	norer, stated	in terms of do	llars, is \$		00
PAR OF THE XHAS THE WEX NOT X HOW TO HIS WAS IN A WO COM		UN A WARN WAY	N W AN NY NY XXII	XXXXXX	OX XOXONDOSENI Y	which is
III CONSTRUING this deed and where At			, it not applicable.	should be	deleted See Ot	RS \$3.030.)
In Witness Whereof the draptor has		1	orporations an	a to indi	Viduals.	
if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to order of its board of directors.	be signed ar	nd seal affixe	ed by its office	rs, duly	authorized fl	, 19;
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW HER OF THE	7	THE BANK	OF CALIF	ORNIA	N A	
SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION USE OF THE PROPE USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR AC THIS INSTRUMENT. THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VEDICE ADDROP		1 Ma	SDUIA -	H.W. MIL	LER. IR Vino P	mae 🕱 👘
COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED U	CITY OR A	Janue 1	n. Demfeh	SENIOR T	RUST REAL ES	TATE OFFICE
STATE OF OREGON,	STATE (Washingt OF GREGOW	County of KI		CAUSID. HUEPHE	SUDENT.S. []
County of	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	11.1.DC-K 16	10 26			11
, 19	Per Per	sonally appear	od H.W. MIL	150		and
Personally appeared the above named	VICE PE	RESID JSP	TP, RIF \cap	er, did say	that the form	er is the
and acknowledged the foregoing instru-	. <u>пээн.U</u>	. P. 9- IR.	RIED	wotar y of		····
ment to bevoluntary act and deed.	and that a	the seal allined	to the lorogain	-instrume	nt is the worpo	poration,
Before me: (OFFICIAL	them ackr	id corporation nowledged said ore me:	hat said motrum hy-sutherity of it instrument to be	its volup	larg act and d	ed.
(OFFICIAL SEAL) Notary Public for Oregon	Che	ri Ch	aver-	-	COF	FIGIAL
My commision expires	Notary Pu My comm	iblic for XX 220	Washingt	on	lif exercised to an a	BAE)
THE BANK OF CALIFORNIA					antix corpo	iale jeal)
C/O WYNWOOD AGENCY, PO BOX 2236 Tacoma, WA 98401			STATE OF		•] 55.
GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS			County of			
LEO THOMETZ			ment was r	- havian	the within i	11
Meridian, ID 83643			day of	Jan	uary 19	987
GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS		CE RESERVED	ar##'!'''''''''''''	clock	AM., and rec	orded
LEO THOMETZ		FOR	in book/reel/	volume	No	00 1
	REC	ORDER'S USE	page1149 ment/microfi	Im/recer	as tee/file/in ntion No 7	nstru-
Meridian, ID 83642			Record of De	eds of en	id county	

4

2127 Autumn Way Meridian, ID 83643 GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS		at			
After recording return to: LEO_THOMETZ 2127_Autumn_Way Meridian, ID_83642 NAME, ADDRESS, 21P Until a change is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the following address.	SPACE RESERVED For Recorder's use	in book/reel/volume NoM87on page1149or as tee/file/instru- ment/microfilm/reception No70707 Record of Deeds of said county. Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.			

NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP

Fee: \$10.00

Evelyn. Biehn, County Clerk 0

Deputy

Bm

By.

(H09 10